
  

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday, July 25 Starkville Academy Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Monday, July 28 Kirk Academy Away 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, July 29 Carroll Academy Away 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Thursday, July 31 Hebron Christian Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Monday, August 4 Calhoun Academy Away 5:30 JV / 7:00 V 

Thursday, August 7 Heritage Academy Home TBA 

Friday, August 8 Kirk Academy Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Monday, August 11 Winona Christian Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, August 12 Winona Christian Away  4:00 JV / 6:00 V 

Thursday, August 14 Hebron Christian Away 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Monday, August 18 Winston Academy Away 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, August 19 Winston Academy Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Monday, August 25 Washington School Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, August 26 Washington School  Away 4:00 V / JV AFTER 

Thursday, August 28 Heritage Academy Away TBA 

Tuesday, September 2 Carroll Academy Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Monday, September 8 Leake Academy Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, September 9 Leake Academy Away 4:30 JV / 6:00 V 

Monday, September 15 Tri-County Home 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, September 16 Tri-County Away 5:00 JV / 6:30 V 

Tuesday, September 23 Starkville Academy Away 4:30 JV / 6:00 V 

Coaching Staff 

Lewis Earnest, Head Coach (662-436-5200) 

Keith Jernigan, Assistant Coach 

 

 

Saturday, 9/27… North Half Playoffs begin 

*Conference games are in bold print 
 

 

  

 

 

Administrative Staff 

Phil Ferguson, Head of School (662-552-6481) 
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